
 
FULBOURN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

GOVERNING BODY MEMBERSHIP SHEET (DEC 2023) 
 

 Date apptd Term ends 

Authority Governor (1/1) 

Joy 
Eldridge 

37 Windmill Lane, Fulbourn CB21 
5DT 

07877 673608 jeldridge@fulbourn.cambss.sch.uk 01/02/2018 15/08/2025 

Parent Governors (2/2) 

James 
Wright 

51 Hinton Road, Fulbourn 
Cambs  CB21 5DZ 

07899 792079 jwright@fulbourn.cambs.sch.uk 01/10/2019 13/07/2025 

Russell Fry 15 Station Road, Fulbourn 
Cambridge  CB21 5ER 

07767 300762 rfry@fulbourn.cambs.sch.uk 08/06/2021 07/06/2025 

Staff Governor (1/1) 

Joanna 
Cooper 

Fulbourn Primary School 
School Lane 
Fulbourn 
Cambs   CB21 5BH 

01223 712525 jcooper@fulbourn.cambs.sch.uk 16/11/2021 15/11/2025 

Headteacher (1/1) 

Beci 
McCaughran 

Fulbourn Primary School 
School Lane 
Fulbourn 
Cambs   CB21 5BH 

01223 712525 bmccaughran@fubourn.cambs.sch.uk 01/09/2020 N/A 

Co-opted Governors (8/9) 

      

Kate 
Harvey 

19 The Haven, Fulbourn 
Cambs  CB21 5BG 

07740 780960 kharvey@fulbourn.cambs.sch.uk 01/02/2017 09/02/2025 

Jennifer 
Caisley 

49 Pearl Close, Cambridge, CB4 
1QD 

07580 220400 jcaisley@fulbourn.cambs.sch.uk 23/03/2022 22/03/2026 

Liz Hurles 35 Station Rd, Fulbourn  
Cambs  CB21 5ER 

07989 030942 lhurles@fulbourn.cambs.sch.uk 31/10/2019 
(Co-opted 
from 
7.12.22) 

06/12/2026 

Siddharth 
Deshpande 

24 Petersfield Mansions, 
Petersfield, Cambridge – CB11BB 

07306 159737 sprasaddeshpande@fulbourn.cambs.
sch.uk 

10/02/2021 09/02/2025 

Liz Young   eyoung@fulbourn.cambs.sch.uk 01/12/2017 23/09/2025 

Paul 
Herrington 

19 Grandridge Close, Fulbourn  
CB21 4HN 

07988 740456 pherrington@fulbourn.cambs.sch.uk 05/07/2023 04/07/2027 

Lucie 
D’heudieres 

90 Boxworth End, Swavesey 
CB24 4RA 

07540 091499 ldheudieres@fulbourn.cambs.sch.uk 05/07/2023 04/07/2027 

Nishta 
Oturkar 

15 Fromont Close, Fulbourn 
CB215HS 

07448 198436 noturkar@fulbourn.cambs.sch.uk 26/09/2023 25/09/2027 

Clerk 

Helen 
Andrews 

CAMCLERK 07789 111686 helenm.andrews@cambridgeshire.gov.uk 
clerk@fulbourn.cambs.sch.uk 

01/09/2020 N/A 

Associate Governors 

Jo Bouttell Fulbourn Primary School 
School Lane 
Fulbourn 
Cambs   CB21 5BH 

01223 712525 
07780 470220 

sbm@fulbourn.cambs.sch.uk 10/03/2021 09/03/2025 

Ellie Crowe Fulbourn Primary School 
School Lane 
Fulbourn 
Cambs   CB21 5BH 

01223 712525 
07833 365212 

ecrowe@fulbourn.cambs.sch.uk 10/06/2011 09/06/2025 

 


